Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Anwar
Jinna
Mohoshin
Monir
Nahid
Opu
Salim

Tanim

Meal

30.50

40.50

26.00

35.50

43.00

1.50

36.00

28.50

April-2023

Generate time 2023-05-02 22:52:22 (BST)

Md Shohanur |slam Salim

Summary

Month Summary

12,810.00
0.00
241.50
53.04
12,810.00
44,117.00
30,144.00
1,163.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
1,617.83 5,152.00 3,768.00 5,385.83
2,148.26 4,223.00 3,768.00 5,916.26
1,379.13 6,840.00 3,768.00 5,147.13
1,883.04 7,975.00 3,768.00 5,651.04
2,280.87 4,853.00 3,768.00 6,048.87
79.57 4,062.00 3,768.00 3,847.57
1,909.57 5,510.00 3,768.00 5,677.57
1511.74 5,502.00 3,768.00 5,279.74

Due
-233.83
-1,693.26
1,692.87
2,323.96
-1,195.87
214.43
-167.57

222.26



Name
Anwar
Jinna
Mohoshin
Monir
Opu
Tanim
Salim
Nahid

Total

Name
Nahid
Salim

Jinna

Name
Anwar
Jinna
Mohoshin
Monir
Nahid
Opu
Salim

Tanim

Date
2023-04-16
2023-04-15

2023-04-14

Amount

5152

4223

6840

7975

4062

5502

5510

4853

44117

Product

Bazar

Bazaar

Rich & Qil

Join date

2023-03-12

2023-03-12

2023-03-13

2023-03-12

2023-03-13

2023-03-13

2023-03-12

2023-03-13

Amount

1920

1975



Nahid
Salim
Monir
Nahid
Salim
Monir
Nahid
Jinna
Mohoshin
Jinna
Nahid
Jinna
Mohoshin
Jinna
Nahid

Salim

Name
Anwar
Jinna
Mohoshin
Monir
Nahid
Salim
Tanim
Opu

Anwar

2023-04-13

2023-04-13

2023-04-13

2023-04-11

2023-04-09

2023-04-09

2023-04-09

2023-04-08

2023-04-05

2023-04-05

2023-04-04

2023-04-03

2023-04-03

2023-04-02

2023-04-01

2023-04-01

Date

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-30

2023-04-11

Total

Other

Bazar

Bazaar

Bazaar

Bazaar

Bazaar

Dim 12 pcs
Bazaar

Ifteri

dim

Foods

bazar

QOil, Ifteri
Apple, malta, bel
suger & Selain
Bazar

|ftar Bazaar

Pur chases

Product

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

House

and Cooking

630

470

260

260

1860

130

185

475

45

940

1400

380

340

130

490

780

12810

Amount

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

3268



Salim
Opu
Nahid
Jinna
Tanim
Monir

Mohoshin

Name
Tanim
Salim
Monir
Mohoshin
Jinna

Anwar

Name
Tanim
Salim
Nahid
Monir
Mohoshin
Jinna

Anwar

Name

Tanim

2023-04-09

2023-04-09

2023-04-09

2023-04-06

2023-04-06

2023-04-04

2023-04-04

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

House rent and Cooking
House and Cooking
House rent and Cooking
House rent and Cooking
House rent & Cocking
House Rent and Cooking
House Rent and Cooking

Total

Meal Chart

2023-04-18

Lunch

2023-04-17

Lunch

2023-04-16

Lunch

0

3268

3268

3268

3268

3268

3268

3268

30144

Dinner

Dinner

15

15

15

15

15

Dinner

15



Salim

Nahid

Monir

Mohoshin

Jinna

Anwar

Name

Tanim

Salim

Nahid

Monir

Mohoshin

Jinna

Anwar

Name

Tanim

Salim

Nahid

Monir

Mohoshin

Jinna

Anwar

Name

Tanim

Salim

Nahid

Monir

Breakfast

1

1

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-04-15

2023-04-14

2023-04-13

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0

15

15

15

Dinner

15

15

15

15

Dinner

15

15

15

15

15

15

Dinner



Mohoshin 1 0 0

Jinna 1 0 05
Anwar 1 0 0.5
2023-04-12
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Jinna 1 0 0.5
Anwar 1 0 0
2023-04-11
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Salim 1 0 1
Opu 1 0 0
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 1 0 0
2023-04-10
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Salim 1 0 1
Opu 0 0 05
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 1 0 1

2023-04-09



Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Tanim 1 0 15
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 0 0 15
Mohoshin 1 0 0
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 1 0 1
2023-04-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 15
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Mohoshin 0 0 15
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 0 0 1
2023-04-07
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Saim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 1 0 0
2023-04-06
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 1
Monir 1 0 0

Mohoshin 1 0 0



Jinna 1 0 1

Anwar 1 0 1
2023-04-05
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Mohoshin 1 0 15
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 1 0 15
2023-04-04
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Mohoshin 1 0 2
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 1 0 0
2023-04-03
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 0
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Mohoshin 1 0 1
Jinna 2 0 15
Anwar 1 0 0

2023-04-02



Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Tanim 1 0 15
Salim 1 0 1
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Mohoshin 1 0 1
Jinna 1 0 15
Anwar 1 0 15
2023-04-01

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 1 0 15
Salim 1 0 15
Nahid 1 0 15
Monir 1 0 15
Mohoshin 1 0 2
Jinna 1 0 15

Anwar 1 0 15



